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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Joe Loss Presents
9.30 Light Orchestral Music
10. O Our Garden Expert
10.16 You Ask, We Play: The
Request Session
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football Commen-
tary
4.45 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Conduc-
ted by Aunt Pat
5.30 "Coral Island’
6.45 Tea Dance: Anne Shelton
6. 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle":
Stories from the Postman’s Mail
Bag
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 93ZR’s Radio Digest:
Entertainment from Here and
There, for All Listeners
8. 0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30 Music from the Movies

~ (BBC Feerture)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.32 "Those Were the Days":Old-Time Dance Music, played
by Harry Davidson and His Or-
chestra
(BBC Feature)

410. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.

: 4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and To Hold"
41. 0 Melodious Memories
11.156 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Film Favourites
2.15 Recent Releases
2.30 From the Shows
3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results .
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Dance of the Hours

Ponchielli
7.41 BETTY NAYLOR (mezzo-
soprano)
Araby Armstrong Gibbs
Now Sleeps the Crimson Petal

Quilter
Adrift Bantock
(From the Studio)

7.50 The BBC Empire StringOrchestra, condueted by Dr.
Hubert Clifford
Serenade for Strings Clifford
Suite for Strings

Arnold Foster
8.17 THOMAS MORRISON
(Wellington baritone)
I Piteh My Lonely CaravanCoates
Border Ballad Cowen
Eily Aroon Brett
When You Come Home

Squire
I Love the Moon Rubens
(From the Studio

8.30 Billy Mayerl (plano) andhis Orchestra
Aquarium Suite Mayer!

8.41 ALISON TYRIE
(contralto)
Epitaph Besly
Close Thine Eyes Plumeted
(Words by Charles I)
Beauty Herbert
Defiled is My Name Greville
(Words by Anne Boleyn)

8.50 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
Doctrinen Waltz E. Strauss
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra
9.45 Peter Yorke and his Orch-estra present "Sweet and
Lovely" .

10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Carl Barriteau and his
Orchestra :

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

) LNVO) DUNEDIN/ 1140 ke. 263m,|
1.15 p.m. Commentary on Asso-'ciation Football Match at the
Caledonian Ground
2. 0 Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras:
Boston Symphony Orchestra fea-
turing
Classical Symphony Prokofieff

5.30 Musie from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 The Jumpin’ Jacks
6.45 Cuban Rhythm
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Round the Campfire with
Slim Bryant and His Wildcats
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North"

9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (20th of
series)
Edwin Fischer (piano), and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Lawrence Colling-
wood
Concerto in C Minor, K,491
9.28 Ernst Victor Wolff (harp-
sichord)
English Suite No. 6 in D
Minor Bach

9.50 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach
10. 3 Toscanini and the Phil-
harmonic Symphony Orchestra
of New York
Variations on a Theme of
Haydn Brahms

40.20 Felix Weingartner and
the London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Consecration of the House,
Op. 124 Beethoven

10.30 Close down
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7. O0a.m. LONDON NEWS

ge, = session9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9:15 _Organola
9.32 Health in the Home: asec:About Overweight
9.35 Paul Whiteman and aeConcert Orchestra
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.16 ‘The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Keyboard Kapers
41. 0 "West of Cornwall"
411.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.
pA
gn me Senior
me at by Park4.30 Floor. "s ow
t') Children’s Hour: "JustWilliam"
o Spotlight
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 9 Late Sporting
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 Old Time Musio Hall
8. 0 Modern Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 VICTOR JONES (piano)Prelude and Fugue in B
Minor, Op. 35, No. 3Mendelssohn
Prelude in C Sharp Minor
Prelude in F
Etude in C Minor, Op. nd No4%2 Chopin
(A Studio Recital)

9.44 Adolf Busch Chamber
, Players "
Suite No, 4 in D Bach

10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Close down

Saturday. May 10‘News fromLondon,6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather IReport from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZB wm0
MORNING

6. 0 London News

ey Young New Zealanders’b
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Betty), including Hollywood
Headliners
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Priority Parade
3. Gems from Musical Com-
3
4.

0
edy15 Keyboards and Consoles
16 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programmere The Milestone Ciub (Thea)oO The Sunbeam sessionChildren’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results

EVENING'
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaitiney Progra®me
6.30 Great ays in Sport:oe Games, 1932$i Colgate Cavalcade with
DaveyLittle Theatre
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Sporting BloodDoctor Mac

QO Scotland Calling
& On the Sentimental Side
0 Famous Dance Bands
: Dance Little Lady
0
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Dance Music
Close downeh
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MORNING

6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
8.15 Preview o Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening ession by
Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUTTHE AFERNOTON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Bright Horizon
3.45 Sports Summary4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
‘Jack Davey
7.46 My True Story
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambies in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Remember These
41. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke 8=-.-«s"‘ésdC my.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
© Si Breakfast Club with Happiill'
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles10. 0 Spotlight on British DanceBands
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Top Tunes
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 King of Jazz
11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime session
4. Screen Snapshots
= ao Men in Harmony1.30 Family Favourites1.45 Theatre Memories
2. 0 At Your Service2.16 Hawaiian Harmony
2.45 Let the Bands Play |3. 0 Local Limelight4.15 For You, Madame
4.45 Children’s session: Long,Lon go
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round Up
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Dave
The Lareven Passes
sae
On, Clem Dawe

Rambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
To Whom it may Appeal
Thanks for the Song
From Our Overseas Lib-

RSok

oz200eps Famous Dance Bands
Sisters in RhythmLet’s Dance
Close down
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MORNING

6. 0 London News
6. & Start the Day Right with
6.
7.

B’s Breakfast session
30 Morning Meditation
35 Morning Star

ap i. Young New Zealanders’Sr Bachelor Giris’ session*

(Maureen)
° Current Ceiling Prices0.0 Ask George0.30 Sentimental Memories1.0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON

eer)

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of interest to Men, con-.
ducted by Bernie |2. Q0 Music and Sports Flashes

|3. 0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results
ee PP
The Voice of Youth, withete

5.15 "azB Radio Players, pro-duced by Peter
EVENING

6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.16 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack -.7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Soa On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Out of the Night9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Your Own Request session10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.46 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes. are
published by arrangement

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214m

MORNING
0 London News
5 Reveille
O Music for Breakfast _a Young New
8. 0 Bright and Breezy Records
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 -Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

. 0 Music for Luncheon
5 Sports Summary—

*

aro~ee © Music for the Early After=
noon
1.15 Sports Summary
2. 0 Strictly Instrumental2.16 Singers and Songs
2.45 Popular Dance Music3. 0 Over the Teacups
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 In Classical Mood
4.0 These You Have Loved
4.15 Sports Summary
4.30 Time for a Song
445 Bandstand
5. 0 Two for Tea: Dick Rob=
ertson, Mary Martin
5.15 The Old Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 Variety CallingEVENING
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Sports Results
y Drive Safely Talk7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 This and That, compered
by Diain :

7 Star of the Evening’Charles Kullman
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 So the Story Goes8.45 Great Days in Sport
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.20 Rhythm on the Range9.35 Feature Band: Benny
Goodman and his Orchestra
10. 0 Saturday Night Swing
Club
10.30 Close down

-------_-_-_-_-_-_-__EEas
4ZB relays dance music from
the popular Dunedin Town Hall
Dance at 10.30 p.m. and again
at 11.15 p.m.

eeI A
"Carry On, Clem Dawe" will
be presented from all the Com-
mercial Stations at 8 o'clock
to-night,

CASH PRIZES
TOTAL

S10,000
inJokeCompetition
that YOUmaywin
The MAGAZINE DIGE$ T
contains full details of 8 new
Pot Pourri Competition. Thefrst prize 1s 85,000 CASH,
and there are 109 other
prizes; making 8 grand totalof 810,000 See 1f you can
win at least one of them.

See the
MAGAZINE
DIGEST

On Sale at all Bookstores
and Newsagents:


